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B\ID C PICTURE DAY INFO
PICGTURE DAY

If ordering pictures, the online form must be completed no later than April 8, 2023.
ORDER FORMS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR RECITAL PAGE: https://DIDC.dance/recital/
Or click below:
Individual Order Form

Family/Multi-class Package Order Form Picture Day FAQ

« We encourage you to come to picture day even if you are not planning on purchasing photos. It is nice to have the
whole group in the picture for the recital posters. (If you do not plant to attend, please kindly inform the Studio

S0 we can modify group pictures. Make-up individual photos may be schedule upon request.

« Please note there are THREE separate days for pictures

- SAT 4715, Sun 4/16, and Sat 3/13

« Parents/guardians must stay in the lobby. ONLY DANGERS will be allowed in the photo room.

Dancers should be on-time & ready at the studio 10-15 minutes prior to your assigned time. (See schedule attached).

Please use ONE form PER routine or ONE form per Family
Package.

-If you are in one routine and/or getting different
items/pakages for each routine, you must submit one form
perroutine.

-If you are getting a family package (the same package for
multiple routines), please fill out ONE Family Package form and
list all of the dances that are part of your package.

Mini-Combo classes will have the group photo taken
With the BALLET costume.

-You are welcome to take your individual picture in your TAP
accessories, but there will NOT be @ group photo with the TAP
costume.

-Ifyou getting an individual picture, please indicate if it will be
intap or ballet.

ALL SALES ARE FINAL - NO REFUNDS

ORDERS TAKE APPROXIMATELY 3-3 WEEKS FOR PROCESSING

PACKAGE A PACKAGE B PACKAGE G
18 $33 $35
o (1) 3x7Individual o (1) 8X10 Individual o (11 Memory Mate
o (110X7 Group o [2)ox7Individual o (DX Individual
o (8 Individual Wallets o [4)Individual Wallets
o (1) X7 Group o (1) X7 Group
PACKAGE D PACKAGE E
FAMILY PRINT DEAL FAMILY DIGITAL DEAL

(%7 Individual & 5x7 Group]
(3) Routines - $45
(6) Routines - $80
(10) Routines - $120
(15+] Routines - $165

ALA CARTE: (8) Wallets - $12
(1) 5X7 Group - $10

(1) 8x10 Group - $12

(Individual Images Emailed) (+$3 for Flashdrive)
e (3JRoutines-$30

« (6] Routines - $50

e (10] Routines - $80

e (15+) Routines - $130

(2) 57 - $12 (1)8x10 - $14
(1) Memory Mate - $17

(1) Single Individual Download - $12



https://forms.gle/c8dEMzGiHkxVd7du9
https://forms.gle/6zv2GEgdASpZ9dUD9
https://youtu.be/zKsS6CnNEGA
https://youtu.be/zKsS6CnNEGA

mD C bancecenter  PIGTURE DAY INFO LIVIN' owv BEST
PICTURE DAY
DAY 1- APRIL 15, 2023

Class Time
JAZZ ENSEMBLE TEAM 4:00 PM
ELLA'S SENIOR SOLO 4:10 PM
REA'S SOLO 4:15 PM
CORPS BALLET TEAM 4:20 PM
SENIOR TRIO 4:30 PM
APPRENTICE BALLET TEAM 4:35 PM
HIP HOP CREW 4:45 PM
AMELIA'S SOLO 4:50 PM
CONTEMPORARY lIl/IV 4:55 PM
APPRENTICE JAZZ TEAM 5:05 PM
MODERN TEAM 5:10 PM
TEAM PHOTO 5:20 PM
AVERY'S SOLO 5:35 PM
MUSICAL THEATRE TEAM 5:40 PM
HANNAH'S SENIOR SOLO 5:50 PM
BALLET Il 5:55 PM
AUDREY'S SENIOR SOLO 6:05 PM
TAP ENSEMBLE TEAM 6:10 PM
MORGAN'S SENIOR SOLO 6:20 PM
ACRO JAZZ TEAM 6:25 PM
MAEVE'S SOLO 6:35 PM
BALLET COMPANY 6:40 PM
BALLET ENSEMBLE TEAM 6:50 PM
BALLET IV 6:55 PM
EMILY & HANNAH 7:05 PM
LAUREN'S SOLO 710 PM
JAZZ COMPANY 715 PM
MADI & LAUREN 7:25 PM
MACKENZIE & JOJO 7:30 PM
KAITLYN'S SENIOR SOLO 7:35 PM
PRODUCTION 7:40 PM

NOTE: It is possible for the schedule to finish earlier than scheduled.



mD C bancecenter  PIGTURE DAY INFO LIVIN' owv BEST
PICTURE DAY
DAY 2 - APRIL 16, 2023
Class Time
WED JR-ACRO I 9:00 AM
SAT S9AM TINY TUTUS & TAPS | 9:10 AM
WED JR-BALLET 9:25 AM
FRI JR-ACRO | 9:30 AM
JR-CONTEMPORARY 9:40 AM
JR-TAP 9:50 AM
SAT TINY BOP & ROLL 9:55 AM
JR-JAZZ 10:05 AM
THU TINY BOP & ROLL 10:15 AM
JR-MUSICAL THEATRE 10:25 AM
THU TINY TUTUS & TAPS I 10:35 AM
MON MINI-HIP HOP 10:45 AM
TUE JR-HIP HOP 10:55 AM
TUE TINY TUTUS 11:05 AM
TUE MINI-COMBO | 11:20 AM
MINI-BALLET 11:30 AM
WED TINY TUTUS & TAPS I 11:40 AM
WED MINI-HIP HOP 11:45 AM
TUE MINI-ACRO | 11:55 AM
FRI MINI-HIP HOP 12:05 PM
SAT MAM TINY TUTUS & TAPS | 12:15 PM
SAT MINI-ACRO | 12:25 PM
LUNCH 12:35 PM
FRI MINI-COMBO | 1:05 PM
SAT MINI-COMBO | 1:10 PM
SAT TINY TUTUS & TAPS II 1:20 PM
MON MINI-ACRO | 1:30 PM

NOTE: It is possible for the schedule to finish earlier than scheduled.



B\IDC

Dance Innovations
Dance Center

PIGTURE DAY INFO

PIGTURE DAY
DAY 2 - APRIL 16, 2023

Class
WED TINY TUTUS & TAPS |
JAZZ IV
BALLET I
BALLET I
LYRICAL lli/IV
TAP Il
POINTE I/l
THU HIP HOP GRADES 6-8
JAZZ I
JAZZ I/
MODERN IllI/IV
CONTEMPORARY /Il
HIP HOP GRADES 9+
TUE HIP HOP GRADES 6-8
TAP IV
MODERN /11
TAP I
LYRICAL I/11
AVA'S SENIOR SOLO
MUSICAL THEATRE |
AVA & DILLON
PRE-POINTE
MUSICAL THEATRE I
MUSICAL THEATRE lll/IV
TAP I
ACRO IV
EMILY'S SENIOR SOLO
ACRO /11711

Time
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:25 PM

LIVIN' cwv BEST

NOTE: It is possible for the schedule to finish earlier than scheduled.



B\ID C et pICTURE DAY INFO LIVIN' o1 BEST
PICTURE DAY

DAY 3 - MAY 13, 2023

Class Time
MON MINI-ACRO Il 1:00 PM
WED TINY TUTUS 1:10 PM
WED MINI-ACRO I 1:25 PM
THU JR-ACRO| 1:35 PM
MINI-CHEER DANCE 1:45 PM
THU JR-HIP HOP 1:55 PM
MINI-MUSICAL THEATRE 2:05 PM
THU JR-BALLET 2:15 PM
THU MINI-COMBO 1l 2:25 PM
FRI TINY TUTUS & TAPS | 2:35 PM
FRI JR-HIP HOP 2:45 PM
SAT 10:30AM TINY TUTUS 2:50 PM
SAT 8:30AM TINY TUTUS 3:05 PM
FRI MINI-ACRO | 3:10 PM

NOTE: It is possible for the schedule to finish earlier than scheduled.



