

LIVIN' own BEST

PICTURE DAY

If ordering pictures, the online form must be completed no later than April 8, 2023. ORDER FORMS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR RECITAL PAGE: https://didc.dance/recital/ Or click below:

Individual Order Form Family/Multi-class Package Order Form



- We encourage you to come to picture day even if you are not planning on purchasing photos. It is nice to have the whole group in the picture for the recital posters. (If you do not plant to attend, please kindly inform the studio so we can modify group pictures. Make-up individual photos may be schedule upon request.
- Please note there are THREE separate days for pictures SAt 4/15, Sun 4/16, and Sat 5/13
- Parents/quardians must stay in the lobby. ONLY DANCERS will be allowed in the photo room.

Dancers should be on-time & ready at the studio 10-15 minutes prior to your assigned time. (See schedule attached).

Package.

- items/pakages for each routine, you must submit one form per routine.
- -If you are getting a family package (the same package for 1-If you getting an individual picture, please indicate if it will be multiple routines). please fill out ONE Family Package form and list all of the dances that are part of your package.

Please use ONE form PER routine or ONE form per Family Mini-Combo classes will have the group photo taken with the BALLET costume.

- -If you are in one routine and/or getting different -You are welcome to take your individual picture in your TAP accessories, but there will NOT be a group photo with the TAP costume.
 - in tap or ballet.

ALL SALES ARE FINAL - NO REFUNDS

ORDERS TAKE APPROXIMATELY 3-5 WEEKS FOR PROCESSING

PACKAGE A \$18

- (1) 5x7 Individual
- (1) 5x7 Group

PACKAGE B \$33

- (1) 8X10 Individual
- (2) 5x7 Individual
- (8) Individual Wallets
- (1) 5x7 Group

PACKAGE C \$35

- (1) Memory Mate
- (2) 5x7 Individual
- (4) Individual Wallets
- (1) 5x7 Group

PACKAGE D **FAMILY PRINT DEAL**

(5x7 Individual & 5x7 Group)

- (3) Routines \$45
- (6) Routines **\$80**
- (10) Routines \$120
- (15+) Routines **\$165**

PACKAGE E FAMILY DIGITAL DEAL

(Individual Images Emailed) (+\$3 for Flashdrive)

- (3) Routines **\$30**
- (6) Routines **\$50**
- (10) Routines \$80
- (15+) Routines \$130

ALA CARTE: (8) Wallets - \$12

(2) 5x7 - \$12

(1) 8x10 - \$14

(1) 5x7 Group - \$10

(1) 8x10 Group - \$12 (1) Memory Mate - \$17

(1) Single Individual Download - \$12



LIVIN' own BEST

PICTURE DAY DAY 1 - APRIL 15, 2023

Class	Time
JAZZ ENSEMBLE TEAM	4:00 PM
ELLA'S SENIOR SOLO	4:10 PM
REA'S SOLO	4:15 PM
CORPS BALLET TEAM	4:20 PM
SENIOR TRIO	4:30 PM
APPRENTICE BALLET TEAM	4:35 PM
HIP HOP CREW	4:45 PM
AMELIA'S SOLO	4:50 PM
CONTEMPORARY III/IV	4:55 PM
APPRENTICE JAZZ TEAM	5:05 PM
MODERN TEAM	5:10 PM
ТЕАМ РНОТО	5:20 PM
AVERY'S SOLO	5:35 PM
MUSICAL THEATRE TEAM	5:40 PM
HANNAH'S SENIOR SOLO	5:50 PM
BALLET III	5:55 PM
AUDREY'S SENIOR SOLO	6:05 PM
TAP ENSEMBLE TEAM	6:10 PM
MORGAN'S SENIOR SOLO	6:20 PM
ACRO JAZZ TEAM	6:25 PM
MAEVE'S SOLO	6:35 PM
BALLET COMPANY	6:40 PM
BALLET ENSEMBLE TEAM	6:50 PM
BALLET IV	6:55 PM
EMILY & HANNAH	7:05 PM
LAUREN'S SOLO	7:10 PM
JAZZ COMPANY	7:15 PM
MADI & LAUREN	7:25 PM
MACKENZIE & JOJO	7:30 PM
KAITLYN'S SENIOR SOLO	7:35 PM
PRODUCTION	7:40 PM



LIVIN' own BEST

PICTURE DAY DAY 2 - APRIL 16, 2023

Class	Time
WED JR-ACRO II	9:00 AM
SAT 9AM TINY TUTUS & TAPS I	9:10 AM
WED JR-BALLET	9:25 AM
FRI JR-ACRO I	9:30 AM
JR-CONTEMPORARY	9:40 AM
JR-TAP	9:50 AM
SAT TINY BOP & ROLL	9:55 AM
JR-JAZZ	10:05 AM
THU TINY BOP & ROLL	10:15 AM
JR-MUSICAL THEATRE	10:25 AM
THU TINY TUTUS & TAPS II	10:35 AM
MON MINI-HIP HOP	10:45 AM
TUE JR-HIP HOP	10:55 AM
TUE TINY TUTUS	11:05 AM
TUE MINI-COMBO I	11:20 AM
MINI-BALLET	11:30 AM
WED TINY TUTUS & TAPS II	11:40 AM
WED MINI-HIP HOP	11:45 AM
TUE MINI-ACRO I	11:55 AM
FRI MINI-HIP HOP	12:05 PM
SAT 11AM TINY TUTUS & TAPS I	12:15 PM
SAT MINI-ACRO I	12:25 PM
LUNCH	12:35 PM
FRI MINI-COMBO I	1:05 PM
SAT MINI-COMBO I	1:10 PM
SAT TINY TUTUS & TAPS II	1:20 PM
MON MINI-ACRO I	1:30 PM



LIVIN' own BEST

PICTURE DAY DAY 2 - APRIL 16, 2023

Class	Time
WED TINY TUTUS & TAPS I	1:40 PM
JAZZ IV	1:50 PM
BALLET II	2:00 PM
BALLET I	2:10 PM
LYRICAL III/IV	2:20 PM
TAP III	2:25 PM
POINTE I/II	2:35 PM
THU HIP HOP GRADES 6-8	2:45 PM
JAZZ III	2:50 PM
JAZZ I/II	2:55 PM
MODERN III/IV	3:05 PM
CONTEMPORARY I/II	3:15 PM
HIP HOP GRADES 9+	3:20 PM
TUE HIP HOP GRADES 6-8	3:30 PM
TAP IV	3:40 PM
MODERN I/II	3:50 PM
TAP II	4:00 PM
LYRICAL I/II	4:10 PM
AVA'S SENIOR SOLO	4:20 PM
MUSICAL THEATRE I	4:25 PM
AVA & DILLON	4:30 PM
PRE-POINTE	4:35 PM
MUSICAL THEATRE II	4:45 PM
MUSICAL THEATRE III/IV	4:55 PM
TAPI	5:05 PM
ACRO IV	5:10 PM
EMILY'S SENIOR SOLO	5:20 PM
ACRO I/II/III	5:25 PM



LIVIN' own BEST

PICTURE DAY DAY 3 - MAY 13, 2023

Class	Time
MON MINI-ACRO II	1:00 PM
WED TINY TUTUS	1:10 PM
WED MINI-ACRO II	1:25 PM
THU JR-ACRO I	1:35 PM
MINI-CHEER DANCE	1:45 PM
THU JR-HIP HOP	1:55 PM
MINI-MUSICAL THEATRE	2:05 PM
THU JR-BALLET	2:15 PM
THU MINI-COMBO II	2:25 PM
FRI TINY TUTUS & TAPS I	2:35 PM
FRI JR-HIP HOP	2:45 PM
SAT 10:30AM TINY TUTUS	2:50 PM
SAT 8:30AM TINY TUTUS	3:05 PM
FRI MINI-ACRO I	3:10 PM